Individual Best Times (All Time)

Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.91
1:21.94
1:24.28
1:24.39
1:46.69

1:47.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.91
1:24.39
1:21.94
1:24.28
1:46.69

1:47.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

342
342
314
313
155
149

WA Pts

342
313
342
314
155
149

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

29/11/15
14/02/15
21/12114
30/05/15
18/01/14
31/08/13

Date

29/11/15
30/05/15
14/02/15
21/12114
18/01/14
31/08/13

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet
Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough
Ryedale

Ryedale

Club Swam Under
Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Ryedale

Ryedale

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



