## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.91	342	Н	29/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Scarborough	3
1:21.94	342	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Scarborough	1
1:24.28	314	Н	21/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
1:24.39	313	Н	30/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland	Scarborough	1
1:46.69	155	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Ryedale	3
1:47.90	149	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Ryedale	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.91	342	Н	29/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Scarborough	3
1:24.39	313	Н	30/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland	Scarborough	1
1:21.94	342	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Scarborough	1
1:24.28	314	Н	21/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
1:46.69	155	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Ryedale	3
1:47.90	149	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Ryedale	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS